pr(DCA)

0.03 -

0.02 -

0.01-

Min.

Inst. IGOs x Two—paths

Two—paths
Mutual degree
Inst. IGOs
Interaction

-250.0 25 50 75

Med. '
Number of third—party ties

= |nst. IGOs at 10th cent.

Inst. IGOs x Mutual degree

0.05 - i
Two-paths —T
Mutual degree : —_
0.04 - Inst. 1GOs - —
Interaction = ——!
0.03 -
0.02 -
0.01~-
0.00 -
1 1 1 1 1
Max. Min. Med.

Mean degree centrality

Inst. IGOs at 50th cent. Inst. IGOs at 90th cent.

Max.



